General

All the particulars and information given/provided to us are true, correct, accurate and complete and they shall form the basis of any loan or any other financial products as may be decided to grant to you. Also understand that Gretex Share Broking Limited (GSBL) is acting as a distributor of financial products / loan and for which the documents is required to be shared with the manufacturer for processing. Please read this in conjunction with the Privacy policy given in our webpage https://www.gretexbroking.com/.

By registering or showing interest in our product by way of submitting your email and / or mobile on our webpage or our partners , You authorise GSBL or its relevant group companies, subsidiaries and affiliates as the case may be to contact you through any mode including making calls/sending SMS alerts , Whatsapp on registered mobile phone number or sending e-mails to registered email id for marketing related information. You also confirm that this declaration/consent shall supersede, substitute and replace any other consent/confirmation issued in this regard previously and shall apply whether or not the registered mobile number has been registered on "Do not Call" registry.

Gretex Share Broking Limited) reserved the right to increase the Tariff Charges from Time to Time at its sole discretion, under 30 days prior intimation to clients either by means of email or an ordinary post and by notification on the back office interface

Service Tax, Education Cess & other statutory levies (if any) would be charged extra wherever applicable as per prevailing rates

Account would be opened after all procedures relating to IPV and client due diligence are completed.

Declaration for Fund/Transfer facility

I understand that 'Fund hold/Transfer' is an additional facility provided by Gretex Share Broking Limited to its clients for facilitating online fund transfer in respective Bank Account. I undertake that I shall opt for alternate mode of payment i.e. VAN transfer/cheque payment etc. for meeting trading/DP obligations, in the event of non-availability of 'Fund hold/Transfer' functionality due to any technical issue. I understand that in no event Gretex Share Broking Limited shall be responsible for any loss on account of any intermittent interruption resulting in non-availability of 'Fund hold/Transfer' facility and I shall not be entitled to claim for any actual or notional loss arising out of such interruption.

Standard Disclaimers:

Investment in securities market are subject to market risk, read all the related documents carefully before investing.